

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.A.No.609 of 2022****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	26.09.2022	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> As agreed upon by the learned counsel for the parties, post this case after Deepavali Holidays. Interim stay granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ D.V.S.S. SOMAYAJULU, J Nn	