

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.609 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	14.06.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> In view of the urgency being expressed, list on 28.06.2023 for hearing. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u> </u> DVSS,J <u> </u> DVR,J AG/ANS	