

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.No.609 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
12.	26.09.2023	<u>RNT,J & DVR,J</u> On the request made on behalf of either side, matter be posted on 31.10.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>RNT, J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> <i>Vnb</i> <i>Mjl/ *</i>	