

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.A. Nos. 609 & 948 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
04.	07.02.2024	<u>GN,J & VN,J</u> 1. The Service Registers of Mr. T. Eswara Reddy, Mr. B. Kondanda Chetty & Ms. T. Aswini, comprised in three [03] booklets is produced. The same be retained in the safe custody of the Registrar (Judicial) till the next date of hearing. 2. In the event, the learned Counsel for the Temple Board requires access to the booklets, he may do so by way of written request to the Registrar (Judicial). 3. List the Appeals on 21.02.2024. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>GN, J</u> <u>VN, J</u> SM/	