

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

WRIT APPEAL.No.609 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
.	21.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> Heard Sri V. Venugopala Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing for Ms. V. Dyumani, learned Standing Counsel for T.T.D. for the Appellant(s), Sri J. Sudheer and Ms. Kavitha Gottipati, learned counsel for Respondents and Sri N. Ashwani Kumar, learned counsel for impleaded Petitioner(s). Reserved for Orders. _____ DR,J _____ AGD,J CHD	

--	--	--	--